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CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

C.O.N.l.

POS NUM
PETT

1 460
2 451
3 462
4 471
5) 458
6 424
7 461
8 398
9 323
10 435
11 409
12 472
13 322
14 334
15 362
16 365
17 452
18 304
19 344
20 437
21 366
22 455
23 321
24 422
25 307
26 327
27 463
28 326
29 456
30 453
31 315
32 360
88 469
34 343
35 330
36 465
37 302
38 320
39 361
40 333
41 423
42 329
43 454
44 395
45 396
46 303
47 387
48 467
49 466
50 468
51 331
52 300
53 324
54 382
55 407

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GRAMEGNA Alberto
FANTOLI Michele
BRUNELLI Massimo
LOSA Alessandro
FANTOLI Andrea
MEAZZA Andrea
CHIODIN Erminio
MARGAROLI Andrea
TOGNELLA Paolo
MUSSI Emanuele
ALBINI Carlo
ERIGONI Matteo
ZANONI Daniele
PRINA Flavio
OBERTI Giovanni
POLI Marco
TREVISAN Emilio
FRACASSI Francesca
MATLI Arianna
TESSARIN Marco
MERLINI Marco
MASONI Mirko
MICOTTI Francesco
FIRENZE Andrea
TOLOTTI Pierangelo
SOZZ| Davide
DEMARCO Claudio
ORLANDO Paolo
TREVISAN Antonio
TREVISAN Matteo
CONTI Silvia
MARELLI  Bruno
ORLANDI Roberto
IVANCILI Catalina
MARTELLA Francesco
ATZENI Michele
ZAMBOTTI Stefano
GALANTUCCI Andrea
CAZZULO Antonella
BRUNETTI Elena
DEL CHIARO Angela
DE LUCA Gianbattista
DE VITTOR Margherita
ROLANDI Ivano
RUGA Sergio Primo
ZAMBOTTI Luca

BIN Daniele

LIMONI Lorena
CAMONA Aldo
ROMAGNOLI Alberto
CACCINI Luca

DI ROCCO Alfredo
FARINA Cristina
CERLIANI Marta
ZANARIA Franco
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PUNTI

1986
1976
1968
1974
1974
1980
1966
1970
1981
1970
1968
1975
1985
1970
1955
1974
1966
1978
1988
1972
1972
1973
1998
1984
1964
1967
1959
1970
1964
1991
1977
1979
1956
1978
1967
1968
1966
1980
1963
1970
1973
1970
1965
1973
1970
1963
1979
1973
1970
1971
1989
1956
1982
1972
1961

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

CADDESE

ASD CADDESE

ATL AVISOSSOLANA

GS BOGNANCO

CADDESE

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
CADDESE

ASD CADDESE

INSUBRIA SKY TEAM
AMORINI TSL TEAM
AMORINI TSL TEAM

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
CAVAGLIO TEAM

ASD GRAVELLONA

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

GIUSY GALLO SPORT
CASTELLANIA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN
ASD CADDESE

AMORINI TSL TEAM
TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
CASTELLANIA

CAVAGLIO TEAM

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
NON SOLO CIASPOLE
TEAM GAINA LAINATE

TEAM GAINA LAINATE
CASTELLANIA
CASTELLANIA

ATL AVISOSSOLANA
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
RUNNER VARESE
PODISTICA ARONA

TEAM GAINA LAINATE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN
CAVAGLIO TEAM

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD GRAVELLONA

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
TEAM GAINA LAINATE
CASTELLANIA

TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
INSUBRIA SKY TEAM
PAPPA E CICCIA

ASD GRAVELLONA

TEMPO
FINALE

27'23.70
28'02.00
28'14.50
29'43.70
30'47.80
31'15.30
32'00.20
32'11.40
32'52.50
34'49.00
35'08.20
35'19.50
36'05.40
37'07.20
37'16.50
37'17.90
37'21.00
37'34.70
37'41.20
38'07.30
38'32.30
39'39.20
39'53.80
41'30.80
41'32.80
42'48.40
42'57.90
44'22.10
44'23.40
44'30.60
44'41.20
45'21.30
45'27.90
46'25.70
47'37.40
47'41.80
48'18.90
49'03.10
49'20.60
50'09.20
50'19.90
50'22.60
50'42.70
51'08.40
51'08.80
51'33.50
51'46.40
52'25.40
52'30.70
52'31.70
52'43.40
53'04.40
53'46.80
54'27.00
55'40.70

DISTACCO

0.00
38.30
50.80

2'20.00

324.10

3'51.60

4'36.50

4'47.70

5'28.80

7'25.30

7'44.50

7'55.80

8'41.70

9'43.50

9'52.80

9'54.20

9'57.30
10'11.00
10'17.50
10'43.60
11'08.60
12'15.50
12'30.10
14'07.10
14'09.10
15'24.70
15'34.20
16'58.40
16'59.70
17'06.90
17'17.50
17'57.60
18'04.20
19'02.00
20'13.70
20'18.10
20'55.20
21'39.40
21'56.90
22'45.50
22'56.20
22'58.90
23'19.00
23'44.70
23'45.10
24'09.80
24'22.70
25'01.70
25'07.00
25'08.00
25'19.70
25'40.70
26'23.10
27'03.30
28'17.00

PNT
TAB

F8/1
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POS

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

NUM
PETT

434
415
436
457
301
341
371
372
373
474
473
403
352
419
470
393
370
354
475
399
385
430
369
397
394
384
408
305
431
459
388
476
374
348
416
414
356
336
325
426
364
310
308
464
309
379
390
400
389
363
349
347
406
405
328
420
410
433
477
478
432
332
306

NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

LEREDE Mauro
RAINOLDI Pierluigi
PUZINERI Micaela
SALE Andrea
ZAMBOTTI Paolo
ZAMBONI Davide

DI RESTA Carmine
SPAGNOLO Paolo
BIANCHI Massimo
CURTI Elisa
GIORDANO Maurizio
CITTON Fabio
GAZZOLI Marisa
PIRETTI Marco
CAGNOLI Mariangela
SGRO' Cinzia
CARUGATI Bruno
VIETTI VIOLI Simone
VIGANO Vincenzo
BOLLINI Federico
BANFI Graziella
BALAUSTRA Davide
BIANCHI Maurizio
ROMEO Angela
POLIZZOTTO Massimo
BARBATO Daniele
BURLONE Simona
GAMARINO Donato
LEREDE Filippo
PISOGNI Mauro

DE BERNARDI Sara
TICOZZI Elio
CRUSCHELLI Fabrizio
PAGANI Elio
RAINOLDI Lino
RAINOLDI Mario
CAPRIOLI Daniela
FILONI Maria
MOTTA Giovanni
MALGAROLI Annalisa
PROTTI Letizia
BOLOGNINI Carolina
GIAMBELLI Luisa
FELTRIN Roberto
BOLOGNINI Stefano
CERLIANI Giancarlo
CASAVOLA Lucia
CALCATERRA Barbara
AIRAGHI Carlo
ALBERGHINI Adua
DASPECT Pascale
PAGANI Maurizio
MARINARO Rocco
BETTONI Maria Angela
BERTAGGIA Christian
UGAZIO Elena
TESTA Marco
CERRATO Elena
BIONDA Elena
VALCI Gabriele
LEREDE Riccardo
CACCINI Marta
GANZI Margherita
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1967
1955
1971
1970
1974
1973
1963
1963
1961
1984
1974
1970
1961
1974
1973
1962
1959
1973
1948
1979
1962
1976
1960
1970
1961
1962
1971
1949
2003
1959
1975
1953
1956
1955
1946
1950
1972
1970
1981
1967
1943
2005
1973
1968
1965
1946
1980
1982
1972
1935
1961
1960
1963
1976
1981
1976
1969
1968
1968
1998
2001
1992
1952

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO

ATL AVISOSSOLANA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN
ATL AVISOSSOLANA
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
TATTOO VITAMINA JINK

TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
CAl VARZO

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
PAPPA E CICCIA

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
TATTOO VITAMINA JINK
PAPPA E CICCIA
SPORTWAY

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE

PAPPA E CICCIA

MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
CAl VARZO

TEAM GAINA LAINATE

PAPPA E CICCIA

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE

TEAM GAINA LAINATE

SPORTWAY

TEMPO
FINALE

55'47.00

56'03.20

56'09.90

56'51.10

56'59.80

57'18.90

57'44.00

57'44.70

57'46.50

59'54.20

59'564.90
1:00'45.40
1:00'55.10
1:01'04.70
1:02'19.50
1:02'45.70
1:03'33.90
1:03'43.70
1:05'10.20
1:05'11.50
1:05'26.80
1:06'26.70
1:06'35.10
1:07'00.70
1:07'01.40
1:07'20.90
1:07'43.90
1:07'47.90
1:08'13.10
1:08'39.30
1:09'26.30
1:10'12.70
1:11'44.20
1:12'00.40
1:12'37.40
1:12'37.80
1:13'48.10
1:15'02.80
1:16'45.20
1:16'48.40
1:16'54.90
1:17'04.90
1:17'15.90
1:17'16.60
1:17'18.40
1:19'33.80
1:20'04.70
1:20'33.50
1:20'33.90
1:21'25.00
1:21'50.50
1:21'51.50
1:22'02.40
1:22'10.40
1:23'25.30
1:23'38.40
1:23'38.80
1:24'13.00
1:25'36.20
1:25'36.70
1:27'28.50
1:28'16.30
1:28'16.70

DISTACCO

28'23.30
28'39.50
28'46.20
29'27.40
29'36.10
29'65.20
30'20.30
30'21.00
30'22.80
32'30.50
32'31.20
33'21.70
33'31.40
33'41.00
34'55.80
35'22.00
36'10.20
36'20.00
37'46.50
37'47.80
38'03.10
39'03.00
39'11.40
39'37.00
39'37.70
39'57.20
40'20.20
40'24.20
40'49.40
41'15.60
42'02.60
42'49.00
44'20.50
44'36.70
45'13.70
45'14.10
46'24.40
47'39.10
49'21.50
49'24.70
49'31.20
49'41.20
49'52.20
49'52.90
49'54.70
52'10.10
52'41.00
53'09.80
53'10.20
54'01.30
54'26.80
54'27.80
54'38.70
54'46.70
56'01.60
56'14.70
56'15.10
56'49.30
58'12.50
58'13.00
:00'04.80
:00'52.60
:00'53.00

PNT
TAB

F8/2




NUM
CODICE

POS  NUM
PETT
119 353
120 342
121 317
122 316
123 421
124 418
125 413
126 412
127 380
128 376
129 377
130 378
131 381
132 357
133 383
134 402
135 391
136 375
137 358
138 359
139 428
140 429
141 404
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
318
319
337
338
339
340
345
367
368
392
401
411
425
NON ARRIVATI
311
312
313
314
335
346
350
351
355
386
417
427
SQUALIFICATI

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

FERRAROLI Graziella
GASPARI Vanessa
BERTARELLI Michele
FLORIS Stefania
GENTILE Marisa
GAY Silvia
RAINOLDI Giacinto
ZANONE Franco
QUARELLO Giorgio
MOTTA llaria
CAIRONI Carla
LAVEZZARI Enrica
QUARELLO Carlo
PICONE Marco
BARBATO Filippo
SCACCABAROZZI Marco
SCOTTO Yari Mattia
MOTTA Marco
PICONE Fabrizio
BARRECA Noemi
CALDANO Adriano
NICASTRI Rosina
CHECCHI Anna

D'ANDREA Antonio
PELLA Antonio

DEL PEDRO Martina
DEL PEDRO Filippo
PIOLINO Anna
CASAGRANDE Elis
DI MARE Oreste
ESPOSITO Rosanna
ROSSI Giorgio  Livio
AJOLFI Flavia
FRANCESCHINA Stefano
BIONDA Valerio
VALAGUSSA Marco

12

GILARDELLI Nicoletta
MAURI Carlotta
MAURI Beatrice
MAURI Lorenzo
NARDIELLO Giuseppe
BADONI Gianna
VESCO Paola

PALLA Marco
CHIODINI Franco
FRATTINI Alessandro
RAINOLDI Simone
POLETTI Matteo

0
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1946
1975
1971
1968
1953
1959
1948
1944
2001
2001
1965
1969
1975
1987
1999
1998
1987
1999
1989
1991
1964
1970
1950

1967
1958
1992
2002
1968
1986
1987
1968
1965
1957
1968
1969
1991

1963
1990
1992
1959
1960
1953
1964
1959
1960
1978
1998
1984

CAl VARZO
ATL AVISOSSOLANA
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

STAMBECCHI E CERBIATTE
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO
PAPPA E CICCIA

PAPPA E CICCIA
PAPPA E CICCIA
PAPPA E CICCIA
PAPPA E CICCIA

PAPPA E CICCIA
PAPPA E CICCIA

PAPPA E CICCIA

ATL AVISOSSOLANA
GS TRAQUERA

GS TRAQUERA

GS TRAQUERA

GS TRAQUERA
PREMIA C'e

CAl VARZO
CASTELLANIA
MAI STRACC GRANEROLO

TEMPO
FINALE

1:29'00.40
1:30'02.50
1:30'45.00
1:30'45.40
1:33'10.10
1:37'41.80
1:37'46.30
1:37'47.00
1:4029.10
1:40'29.60
1:41'49.40
1:42'02.80
1:42'03.30
1:48'06.30
1:48'07.90
1:48'10.90
1:48'43.20
1:49'36.60
1:50'00.00
1:50'02.50
1:53'43.30
1:53'55.10
1:59'21.50

DISTACCO

:01'36.70
:02'38.80
:03'21.30
:03'21.70
:05'46.40
:10'18.10
:10'22.60
:10'23.30
:13'05.40
:13'05.90
:14'25.70
:14'39.10
:14'39.60
:20'42.60
:20'44.20
:20'47.20
:21'19.50
:22'12.90
:22'36.30
:22'38.80
:26'19.60
:26'31.40
:31'57.80

PNT
TAB

F8/3




